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Compilation

»This book for the F3Atlas engine parts catalog Atlas, spare parts inventory atlas is based on motorcycles in order to edit the installation configuration for the
customer order parts reference.

»For a parts name, parts number or assembly relationship, according to part shape, in the illustrations in the search, you can know the name, number, status, whether
the maintenance ( "Y" is yes, "N" for no), weight , property (part material): Metal-metal (alloy steel), Aluminium-Aluminum, Rubber-Rubber, Plastic-Plastic, Asbestos-
asbestos, Notes (the parts installed location or other).

»Index numbers and drawing numbers from the pieces of the composition, piece number in accordance with A, B, C, D ... ... order. According to its plan to find

pieces of ID numbers can be.

»Warm Tip: The graphics in this atlas for reference only, and all kind prevail. If spare parts to change without notice.
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Part Name Amount Mainte- Weight | Property
nance

THRS

Part code

1 DRSEA/NGK kFEZE Spark Plug 1 Y 0.0395
2 F3-101000-0 ERE Cap-shaped nut 4 Y 0.021 Metl
3 F3-100403-0 EigEad e Copper washer 4 Y 0.004 Metal
4 FG-100201-0 TRIIE Under the valve cover 1 Y 0.057 Metal
5 BGB/T 70.1-M6x16-52 24T Screw 5 Y 0.0065  Metal
6  FG-100601-0 O O-Ring 1 Y 0.0005  Rubber
7 BGB/T 70.1-M8x50-52 9247 Screw 2 Y 0.023  Metal
8 FB-110851-0 W24 Stud 2 Y 0.0065  Metal
9 FB-100405-0 HE Washer 1 Y 0.0001  Metal
10 BQ/JR YP80-M6x10-22 248 Bolt 1 Y 0.0035  Metal
11 F3-100601-0 i O-ring 1 Y 0.0005  Rubber
12 F3-100202-0 EE On the valve cover 1 Y 0.0046 Metal
13 F3-110000-0 SHRIERD Cylinder head assembly 1 Y 4.04 Metal
14 BQ/JR YP80-M6x12-22 (=05 Bolt 2 Y 0.0055  Metal
15 F3-100602-0 OFZ O-ring 1 Y 0.0006  Rubber
16  F3-103000-0 HREZAE Sprocket lid assy 1 Y 0.208 Metal
17 FG-100701-0 ~# Clamp 1 Y 0.0005  Metal
18  F3-100605-0 BEE Snorkel 1 Y 0.052  Rubber
19 BGB/T 70.1-M6x25-52 24T Screw 2 Y 0.0065  Metal
20  BQ/JR YP96-14x16-W0 | Pin 3 Y 0.008  Metal
21 F3-100603-0 ShE Oil seal 1 Y 0.0007  Rubber
22 F3-102000-0 SHERFBEE Cylinder head gasket assy 1 Y 0.0325 Metal
23 F3-201000-0 SHEARAE Combination Cylinder 1 Y 3 Metal
24  BGB/T 70.1-M6x30-52 24T Screw 1 Y 0.008  Metal
25 F3-100604-0 BB Shock Block 24 Y 0.002  Rubber
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Part code Part Name Amount

26 F3-200801-0 SEE#R A Cylinder Gasket 1
27 F3-200002-0 T Pin 1
28  F3-200601-0 O O-ring 1

29 FG-102000-0 BRRAS Block oil pan assy 1

Mainte-
nance

=< <R

0.001

0.001

0.001
0.0022

#iE

Notes
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1 F3-114201-0 [ Inlet camshaft 1 Y 0.452 Metal
2 BGB/T 276-6005-RS/C3 RIAEREHR Deep groove ball bearings 1 Y 0.05 Metal
3 FG-100001-0 ek ] Drive sales 1 Y 0.001 Metal
4 F3-130000-0 IERTHES Timing Chains 1 Y 02195  Metal
5 F3-150000-0 L EEREA The guide plate assy 1 Y 0.09 Plastic
6  F3-100801-0 E Tensioner Gasket 1 Y 0.001  Asbestos
7 F3-114001-0 WE Bush 1 Y 0.015 Metal
8  BQ/JR YP80-M6x25-26 245 Bolt 2 Y 0.007  Metal
9 F3-120851-0 W24 Bolt 1 Y 0.0115  Metal
10 F3-120403-0 H[E] Washer 1 Y 0.001 Metal
11 F3-120000-0 FERIK R Chain tension 1 Y 0.079 Metal
12 F3-140000-0 TEEREANL Under the guide plate assy 1 Y 0.062 Plastic
13 F3-110403-0 FER Plate 1 Y 0.0115 Metal
14 F3-110402-0 1EzhAR Stopper plate 1 Y 0.0045 Metal
15 BGB/T 5783-M6x12-32 pav=ES Hexagon head bolt 2 Y 0.004 Metal
16 BQ/JR YP80-M6x14-26 $2ie Bolt 2 Y 0.005 Metal
17 F3-100401-0 ERTHER Timing Sprocket 1 Y 0.118 Metal
18  F3-100402-0 Jichiik=y Rejection oil pan 1 Y 0.0255 Metal
19 FG-100402-0 fa Washer 1 Y 0.006  Metal
20 BGB/T 5786-M10x1.25x25-32 24 Bolt 1 Y 0.023 Metal
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1 F3-110851-0 P IRET Adjustment screw 2 Y 0.003 Metal
2 F3-110852-0 SRR Locking nut 2 Y 0.0015 Metal
3 F3-110305-0 SIEE Valve Rocker 2 Y 0.0935 Metal
4 F3-110001-0 R Rocker Shaft 2 Y 0.036  Metal
5 FG-110601-0 OFZ O-ring 2 Y 0.0005  Rubber
6  F3-110303-0 HS0 Exhaust valve 1 Y 0.0595  Metal
7 F3-110304-0 HE] Intake valve 1 Y 0.0695 Metal
8  F3-110302-0 Sk Air Lock Folder 4 Y 0.0007  Metal
9 F3-110301-0 SITHEER Valve spring cap 2 Y 0.017 Metal
10 F3-112000-0 S HE Valve rod seals 2 Y 0.001 Metal
11 F3-110701-0 Ik Valve inner spring 2 Y 0.022 Metal
12 F3-110702-0 S INsEEE Gas door spring 2 Y 0.055 Metal
13 F3-110306-0 SITHERE Valve Spring Seat 2 Y 0.0095  Metal
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Part code

F3-320000-0
FA-300001-0
F3-300802-0
F3-310000-0
F3-300801-0

BQ/JR YP80-M6x60-26
F3-300851-0
F3-300852-0

BQ/JR YP80-M6x50-26
BGB/T 70.1-M8x60-52

B HhAE AR
A P10x 14
Ay FeRa g
Ze B AR BB

Z g hiE R
21

W3k i2 44
WK He

21

24T

THBR

Part Name

Right crankcase assy
@10 x 14 pins

Right Crankcase gasket
Left crankcase assy
Left crankcase gasket
Bolt

Stud

Stud

Bolt

Screw

*yE
i
Amount

[ IEEN-E S S Y

ERYE
YN

Mainte-
nance

~

T S e e

B

Property

#=iE

Notes
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Part code

F3-340000-0

BQ/JR YP80-M6x30-26
BQ/JR YP80-M6x40-26
ZA1-300601-0
F3-301000-0
F3-300401-0
F3-300802-0
F3-300801-0
ZA1-300203-0
ZA1-300604-0
F3-330000-0

G =B
R

B

0ZFE

MR

[t viE s
bgiii ki S
7 A
RUE- S

0ZLE

7 dhA A 2 B

S

Part Name

Right crankcase cover assy
Bolt

Bolt

O-ring

Oil feet

Block stretch stand down
Right Crankcase gasket
Left crankcase gasket
Observation Hole Cover

O-ring

Left crankcase cover assy

*yE
i
Amount

ERYE
YN

Mainte-
nance

<

T S S e R

B

Property

Metal

Metal
Asbestos
Asbestos

Metal

Rubber

Metal
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BGB/T 6170-M8-32
BGB/T 97.1-8-W2
FG-400601-0
F3-400852-0
F3-404000-0
F3-403000-0
F3-402000-0
F3-420701-0
F3-400401-0
F3-411000-0
F3-413000-0
F3-414000-0
F3-400851-0
F3-400301-0
F3-400601-0
F3-200851-0
F3-400402-0
F3-423000-0
F3-330001-0
F3-420402-0
F3-421000-0
BGB/T 308-8.731G100b
F3-401000-0
F3-400501-0
F3-422000-0

PRAREE
THE

OB
BAREHEST
FORARAS
TR
IS
BARWE
e
IWABRES
BUBAH
THABRREA
28

T

2

!

Y
BABRBES
St
g
BABERES
R

TR
BoHE
ERK

2 hex nuts
Flat washer
O-ring

Clutch adjustment screw

Combination under the cam plate

Ball rack combination
The cam plate combination
Clutch spring

Main clutch washer

Combination of the main clutch cover

Clutch

Main Clutch Shoe Assembly
Nut

Mandrel

O-ring

Nut

Lock washers

Clutch wheel combination
Guide bar

Spline washer

Clutch gear combination
Ball

Putting combinations
Auxiliary bush

Friction

1 Y
1 Y
1 Y
1 Y
1 Y
1 Y
1 Y
5 Y
1 Y
1 Y
1 Y
1 Y
1 Y
1 Y
1 Y
1 Y
1 Y
1 N
1 Y
1 N
1 Y
1 Y
1 Y
1 Y
7 N

0.005
0.001
0.0005
0.023
0.078
0.025
0.0825
0.0135
0.005
1.444
0.081
1.732
0.029
0.023
0.0001
0.022
0.005
0.4355
0.021
0.01
1.36
0.003
0.0345
0.001
0.03

Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Rubber
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Plastic

Metal
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26 F3-420401-0 BEaswA Clutch 6 N 0.061 Metal

27 F3-424000-0 HEHIRET Screw with pad 5 Y 0.009  Metl
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I BGB/T 70.1-M6x16-52 9257 Screw 2 Y 0.0055  Metal
2 F3-500406-0 E4AR Pressure Line board 1 Y 0.0035 Metal
3 F3-500301-0 %X 1(L) Fork 1 (L) 1 Y 0.081 Metal
4 F3-500303-0 KX 3(R) Fork 3 (R) 1 Y 0.0805  Metal
5 BGB/T 97.1-6-W2 FE Flat washer 2 Y 0.0005  Metal
6  F3-D70000-0 BN Rk Gear sensor 1 Y 0.068

7  BGB/T 819.2-M6x20-02 25T Screw 1 Y 0.005 Metal
8  F3-540401-0 PR Apron 1 Y 0.002 Metal
9 F3-540851-0 bk Gear contact 1 Y 0.001 Metal
10 F3-540701-0 W Spring 1 Y 0.001 Metal
11 F3-540751-0 BIHBRA MR Reverse gear limit cam 1 Y 0.035 Metal
12 F3-540002-0 ELTEH Pin 2 Y 0.001 Metal
13 F3-540201-0 B Shifting camshaft 1 Y 0.581 Metal
14  BGB/T 276-6003 IRIEEREHA Deep groove ball bearings 1 Y 0.068 Metal
15 F3-500751-0 B2k Star round 1 Y 0.0575  Metal
16  F3-540001-0 TERIY Pin 1 Y 0.001 Metal
17 BGB/T 819.1-M6x20-02 $R4T Screw 1 Y 0.0045  Metal
18  BGB/T 5789-M6x12-32 1244 Bolt 1 Y 0.0045  Metal
19 F3-500402-0 BIHERAR Reverse gear control board 1 Y 0.0145  Metal
20 ZA1-402000-0 pliiE= Oil seal 1 N 0.002  Rubber
21 BGB/T 894.1-12-B8 e Axial Spring Collar 1 Y 0.001  Rubber
22 F3-500401-0 HE| Washer 1 Y 0.0005  Metal
23 F3-500701-0 nE Torsion spring 1 Y 0.005 Metal
24 F3-501000-0 BRI A S Reverse gear shaft control portfolio 1 Y 0.086 Metal
25  F3-560000-0 BRAATHF 2% Limit lever assembly 1 N 0.017 Metal
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26  F3-500703-0 R Extension Spring 1 Y 0.0025  Metal
27 CY80-01-69 SEHEH Spring hanging off 1 Y 0.001 Metal
28 F3-500851-0 24 Bolt 1 Y 0.008 Metal
29 F3-500404-0 H[E] Washer 1 Y 0.001  Rubber
30 F3-551000-0 WHEATAHAS Shift lever combination 1 Y 0.124 Metal
31 F3-550702-0 HE Torsion spring 1 Y 0.0275 Metal
32 F3-530000-0 st Shift shaft assembly 1 Y 0.175 Metal
33 FG-505000-0 St Oil seal 1 N 0.002  Rubber
34 F3-500852-0 HEH Torsion spring pin 1 Y 0.08 Metal
35 F3-500408-0 H Gasket 1 Y 0.002 Metal
36  F3-500002-0 SR X5 Short gear shaft 1 Y 0.071 Metal
37 F3-500302-0 KX 2 Fork 2 1 Y 0.066  Metal
38 F3-500001-0 KK Long gear shaft 1 Y 0.085 Metal
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1 F3-730401-0 FARL Nursing Board 1 1 Y 0.207 Plastic

2 BGB/T5789-M6x12-37 1244 Bolt 8 Y 0.004 Metl

3 F3-730402-0 FAR2 2 nursing board 1 Y 0.275 Plastic

4 F3-740000-0 HSE R Exhaust assembly 1 Y 1.14 Metal

5 F3-702000-0 HRE5E Exhaust pipe gasket 1 Y 0.008 Metal

6  F3-700851-0 25 Nut 2 Y 0.0055  Metal

7 GB/T29.2-M8x30-21 Y Bolt 1 Y 0.013 Metal

8  FG-754001-0 YRR Welding nuts 1 Y 0.003 Metal

9 FG-750801-0 HSEBHE Exhaust seal ring 1 Y 0.009 Metal

10 FG-754401-0 46 Clamp 1 Y 0.0325  Metal

11 F3-750000-0 SRR A Muffler assy 1 Y 4.45 Metal it Basis
F3-750000-F3 JHE R RN Muffler assy 1 Y 445 Metal EPA EPA

12 F3-730403-0 3 Nursing Board 3 1 Y 0.65 Plastic

13 FG-754000-0 RIEHE Clamp Combination 1 Y 0.0485  Metal
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1 F3-730401-0 AR Nursing Board 1 1 Y 0.207 Plastic
2 BGB/T5789-M6x12-37 124 Bolt 8 Y 0.004 Metal
3 F3-730402-0 PHR2 2 nursing board 1 Y 0.275 Plastic
4 F3-740000-0 HSER Exhaust assembly 1 Y 1.14 Metal
5 F3-702000-0 HSEHRE Exhaust pipe gasket 1 Y 0.008 Metal
6 F3-700851-0 425 Nut 2 Y 0.0055  Metal
7 GB/T29.2-M8x30-21 124 Bolt 1 Y 0.013 Metal
8  FG-754001-0 RIRE Welding nuts 1 Y 0.003 Metal
9  FG-750801-0 HSERHE Exhaust seal ring 1 Y 0.009 Metal
10 FG-754401-0 B Clamp 1 Y 0.0325  Metal
11 F3-750000-F2 JHAER A Muffler assy 1 Y 445 Metal
12 F3-730403-0 PR3 Nursing Board 3 1 Y 0.65 Plastic
13 FG-754000-0 KA Clamp Combination 1 Y 0.0485  Metal
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Part code

BGB/T 276-6006-C3
F3-580001-0
F3-580701-0
F3-580301-0
F3-581301-0

BGB/T 276-6207-C3
F3-581851-0

BGB/T 276-6305
F3-581601-0
F3-580405-0
F3-581201-0
F3-583000-0
F3-580303-0
F3-580601-0
F3-580402-0

BGB/T 6186-M14x1.5-32
BGB/T 5783-M8x30-32
BGB/T 97.1-8-W2
F3-580302-0

BGB/T 276-6205
FG-583851-0
F3-582000-0
F3-580401-0
FG-586000-0
FG-580402-0

RIBEREA
HWE

HE
EREN
MR
RIBEREA
FRBE
RIDERE
O R
RS
IEF-4

JHE

Fr bRk

AV:ES: 0
L
&
RIDERE A
AVEBE
JhE
Bz
RETHIR
~E

Part Name

Deep groove ball bearings
Bush

Spring

Connected claw

Driven bevel gear shaft
Deep groove ball bearings
Shaped screw set

Deep groove ball bearings
O-ring

Adjustment washer

Back cover

Oil seal

Before the joint universal joint
O-ring

Gasket

Nut

Hexagon head bolt

Flat washer

Transmission shaft

Deep groove ball bearings
Shaped screw sets

Oil seal

Dust cover

Needle roller bearings

Card Space

g E
£
Amount

RS
Y/N

Mainte-
nance

<

<O <R < B < PR <R <R < EZ < PR < PR < B < B <

0.089

0.198

0.143

0.155

0.911

0.285
0.1065
0.295

0.002

0.01
0.5775
0.015
0.4245
0.001

0.024

0.021
0.0145
0.001

0.646
0.1265
0.0345
0.015

0.445

0.022
0.0005

B #ii

Property Notes

Metal

Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Rubber
Metal
Metal
Rubber
Metal /53X
Rubber

After the drive

Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal ~ RT9X
Metal

Precursor

Metal
Rubber

Metal
Metal
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26 F3-584000-0 +FHES Cross axis combination 1 N
27  F3-586000-0 Bk EE After the joint universal joint assy 1 Y
28 FG-580305-0 £ Transmission fork 1 Y
29  F3-580304-0 T EREfEEL After the joint universal joint 1 Y

Metal

Metal

Metal

#=iE

Notes

Precursor

After the drive
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1 F3-504000-0 IX R Drive shaft oil seal 1 N 0.009 Metal
2 BGB/T 276-6304 R BRI Deep groove ball bearings 1 Y 0.068 Metal
3 BGBIT 894.2-26-B8 4 PSS Axial Spring Collar 1 Y 0.002 Metal
4 F3-520306-0 Rk Drive gear 1 Y 03325  Metal
5 F3-522000-0 —HMAERAE A combination of gear assy 1 Y 0.4 Metal
6  F3-520401-0 H#E Washer 1 Y 0.002  Rubber
7 F3-520303-0 PLESYIN et Sidang driven gear 1 Y 0.2535  Metal
8  F3-521000-0 IRahE S Drive shaft combination 1 N 0.524 Metal
9 F3-520302-0 =N Third gear driven gear 1 Y 0.2005  Metal
10  F3-520402-0 FFO$4E Ring opening 1 Y 0.001 Metal
11 F3-520304-0 A B 5 gear driven gear 1 Y 0.145 Metal
12 F3-520305-0 AR Reverse Gear Gear 1 Y 0.286 Metal
13 F3-520001-0 HEAE Spline bushing 1 Y 0.013  Metal
14 F3-520404-0 e Spline washer 1 Y 0.002 Metal
15 F3-520403-0 P4 Ring 1 Y 0.002  Metal
16  F3-520307-0 H X Fork claw 1 Y 0.163  Metal
17 F3-524000-0 “HEMSSERES Second gear driven gear assy 1 Y 0.2045  Metal
18 F3-520406-0 HE Washer 1 Y 0.002  Metal
19 ZA1-500402-0 P4 Ring 1 Y 0.001 Metal
20 BGB/T 276-6204 RIBEREA Deep groove ball bearings 1 Y 0.068 Metal
21  F3-580852-0 M2 X 1 Nut M22 x 1 1 Y 0.024  Metal
22 F3-580307-0 ks Bevel Gear 1 Y 0.299 Metal
23 F3-580410-0 B Adjustment washer 1 Y 0.001 Metal
24 F3-500202-0 S 4 i R Off wheel bearing 1 Y 0.145  Metal
25 F3-500409-0 EAR Plate 2 Y 0.021 Metal




EF_ CROSSFIRE 10. Change Gear Sector

MOTORCYCLES




L7 CROSSFIRE

MOTORCYCLES

. 2R
FHKS FHER wg | Ty~ | =B | B

Part code Part Name Amount Mainte- Weight | Property
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26  BGB/T 819.1-M8x25-02 24T Screw 4 Y 0.01

27 BGB/T 276-6206-C2 RTA BRI Deep groove ball bearings 1 Y 0.295 Metal

28 F3-570302-0 pog Through axle 1 Y 0.53 Metal

29 F3-570001-0 1E55H Drive sales 1 Y 0.0001  Metal
30 F3-570701-0 &% Drive sales 1 Y 0.0001  Metal
31 BGB/T 894.2-26-B8 4 P e A Axial Spring Collar 1 Y 0.001 Metal
32 F3-570301-0 g Drive over wheel 1 Y 0.476 Metal

33 BGB/T 276-6004 IRIEEKIA Deep groove ball bearings 1 Y 0.098 Metal
34 F3-500304-0 BRIREN R Speed driving gear 1 Y 0.047 Metal
35 F3-510304-0 M Ehigk Si Dang gear 1 Y 0.078 Metal
36 F3-503000-0 F s Spindle seal 1 N 0.009  Rubber
37 BGB/T 276-6203 R BRI Deep groove ball bearings 1 Y 0.061 Metal
38 F3-510301-0 =] Spindle 1 Y 0.922  Metal
39  BGB/T 819.1-M6x16-02 84T Screw 2 Y 0.0035  Metal
40 F3-500403-0 R ER Spindle bearing plate 1 Y 0.022 Metal
41  F3-505000-0 K (50%22x14) Bearings (50 x 22 x 14) 1 N 0.092 Metal
42 F3-510305-0 AEESNER Five-block drive gear 1 Y 0.084 Metal
43 F3-500405-0 HE Washer 2 Y 0.001 Metal
44 F3-500003-0 WE Bush 1 Y 0.014  Metal
45 F3-500306-0 EIRREER Reverse Gear Double Gear 1 Y 02155  Metal
46 BGB/T 894.2-15-B8 SR Axial Spring Collar 1 Y 0.0005  Metal
47 F3-500004-0 18 24%0 Reverse gear shaft 1 Y 0.157 Metal
48 F3-510001-0 HiE=S Sleeve 1 Y 0.025  Metal
49 F3-500305-0 BIRMBIE R Speed driven gear 1 Y 0.0635  Metal
50  F3-500601-0 OF. Bl O-ring 1 Y 0.0002  Rubber
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Part code

BQ/JR YP80-M6x16-26
BGB/T 5783-M6x30-32
F3-500201-0
F3-500407-0
F3-502000-0
F3-510302-0
BGB/T 5789-M8x30-32

B4
Nk
BRI
#E|

HRERIHE
ZHEERRR
e

Part Name

Bolt

Hexagon head bolt

Speed gear housing
‘Washer

Speed gear oil seal

Second gear gear

Bolt

3&%
Amount

ERYE
YN

Mainte-
nance

<Kz <

0.005
0.008
0.0315
0.0005
0.001
0.091
0.005

B

Property

Metal
Metal
Metal

Metal
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Y/N

EHRS 2R £ B #ii
Part code Part Name Amount Mainte- Property Notes
nance

1 F3-800302-0 BEid 2 Double-off round 2 1 Y 0.1495 Metal

2 F3-803000-0 RETHAL Needle Roller Bearing 1 2 N 0.0085 Metal

3 F3-800401-0 HE Washer 2 Y 0.0035  Rubber
4  BGB/T 894.1-12-B8 4 ARSI Axial Spring Collar 2 Y 0.001 Metal
5 F3-800002-0 SR h2 Through axle 2 1 Y 0.058 Metal

6  BQ/JR YP80-M6x30-26 24 Bolt 2 Y 0.0075  Metal
7 F3-800301-0 BiEidi 1 Double-off round 1 1 Y 0.113 Metal
8  F3-800001-0 puEzi)E Through axle 1 1 Y 0.043 Metal
9 F3-D60000-0 e Starting Motor 1 Y 1.543 Metal
10 F3-804000-0 SRETEHA2 Needle roller bearings 2 1 N 0.024 Metal
11 F3-800402-0 HE Washer 1 Y 0.005 Metal
12 F3-860000-0 HR AR AD geo:binaﬁon of a large electric starter 1 N 0819 Metal
13 F3-800003-0 BHEARE Clutch plate 1 Y 0.339 Metal
14 F3-830000-0 BRBEEHE Clutch 1 N 0.094 Metal
15 F3-D52000-0 TN T Magneto Rotor 1 Y 2.03 Metal

16 BGB/T 70.1-M8x14-52 9247 Screw 6 Y 0.011 Metal
17 F3-800403-0 FEARL Plate 1 1 Y 0.015  Plastic
18  BGB/T 70.1-M5x12-52 24T Screw 4 Y 0.003 Metal

19 BGB/T 93-6-B2 HE Washer 3 Y 0.0005  Metal
20 BQ/JR YP81-M6x30-21 $2he Bolt 3 Y 0.008 Metal
21 F3-D51000-0 HENETF Magnetic Motor 1 Y 0.79
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Part code

FG-711000-0
F3-703000-0
BGB/T 70.1-M8x25-52
F3-720000-0
F3-710602-0
FG-710501-0
FG-713000-0
F3-710601-0
FG-712000-0
FG-710504-0
FG-710701-0
FG-710503-0
FG-710603-0
FG-710502-0
FG-710401-0
FG-710801-0
F3-700601-0
F3-701000-0
F3-700401-0

RAR
ERAR
85T

iR
WhsRERE
BEEEX
ERAR
HIE
HREERER
ESAR
MLk

Wikt A S
BE

S

Part Name

Filter combination

Portfolio management folder
Screw

Carburettor

Carburetor connecting pipe
Flue elbow

Pipe clip combination

Intake Manifolds

Tracheal tube into the portfolio folder
Dust cup

Wire clip

Air Filter Body

Ring

Air filter cover

Air filter cover locking pieces
Heat pad

O-ring

Block carburetor combination

Washer

g E
£
Amount

EEHEE
YN

Mainte-
nance

<

< Z <K KR KR <R < <R < R ) Z

B

Property

Metal
Metal
Plastic
Plastic
Metal
Plastic
Metal
Plastic
Metal
Plastic
Rubber
Plastic

Metal

Rubber
Metal
Metal

o

Notes
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Part code

FG-711000-0
F3-703000-0
F3-710501-F2
F3-710702-F2
F3-710602-F3
FG-710501-0
FG-713000-0
F3-710601-0
FG-712000-0
FG-710504-0
FG-710701-0
FG-710503-0
FG-710603-0
FG-710502-F2
FG-710401-0
FG-710801-0
F3-700601-0
F3-701000-F2
F3-700401-0
BGB/T 70.1-M8x25-52
F3-720000-F2
F15-700701-0
F15-700602-0
F3-700606-F2
F3-704000-F2

RAR
ERAG

BRE

SES
BT
BRETX
EREE
S
HSEERAA

ESAR

B A
%

247

tm
MLl
P
=&

WEEEE

Part Name

Filter combination

Pipe clip combination
Snorkel

Card holder

Carburetor connecting pipe
Flue elbow

Pipe clip combination

Intake Manifolds

Tracheal tube into the portfolio folder
Dust cup

Wire clip

Air Filter Body

Ring

Air filter cover

Air filter cover locking pieces
Heat pad

O-ring

Block carburetor combination
Washer

Screw

Carburettor

Wire clip 1

Vacuum tube

Trachea 1

Combination of the intake pipe

g E
£
Amount

RS
Y/N

Mainte-
nance

<

<O <R KR <2 KR <R <R R <R K < <2

0.131
0.017
0.002
0.004
0.149
0.004
0.017
0.285
0.015
0.008
0.003
0.375
0.011
0.1205
0.009
0.005
0.0005
0.1785
0.0007
0.015
0.8425
0.0004
0.0515
0.1165
0.1245

B
Property
Plastic
Metal
Plastic
Metal
Plastic
Plastic
Metal
Plastic
Metal
Plastic
Metal
Plastic
Rubber
Plastic

Metal

Rubber
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal

Rubber

Rubber

Rubber

o

Notes
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Part code Part Name Amount Mainte-
nance

26 F15-705000-0 RiEHE?2 Clamp Combination 2 3 Y 0.014 Metal
27  EFB-760000-0 WH=iE Fill valve 1 Y 0.1475  Metl
28 F3-700607-F2 SE? Trachea 2 1 Y 0.0165  Rubber
29  F15-700703-0 Res k3 Wire clip 3 1 Y 0.0035  Metal
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Y/N

EHRS £ B #ii
Part code Part Name Amount Mainte- Property Notes
nance

1 FG-711000-0 RSES Filter combination 1 Y 0.131 Plastic
2 F3-703000-0 BEREAS Pipe clip combination 1 N 0.017 Metal
3 F3-710501-F3 —EE Tee 1 Y 0.015  Metal
4 F3-700605-F3 &3 Trachea 3 1 Y 0.0268  Rubber
5  F3-710602-F3 MR EEE Carburetor connecting pipe 1 Y 0.149 Plastic
6 FG-710501-0 BRESK Flue elbow 1 Y 0.004  Plastic
7 FG-713000-0 BRES Pipe clip combination 1 Y 0.017 Metal
8  F3-710601-0 HRE Intake Manifolds 1 Y 0.285  Plastic
9 FG-712000-0 HEEERBE Tracheal tube into the portfolio folder 2 Y 0.015 Metal
10 FG-710504-0 NN Dust cup 1 Y 0.008 Plastic
11 FG-710701-0 ML Wire clip 1 Y 0.003  Metal
12 FG-710503-0 IR Air Filter Body 1 Y 0.375  Plastic
13 FG-710603-0 HEE Ring 1 Y 0.011 Rubber
14 FG-710502-0 TRRE Air filter cover 1 Y 0.1205  Plastic
15 FG-710401-0 SREEES A Air filter cover locking pieces 3 Y 0.009 Metal
16 FG-710801-0 PR Heat pad 1 Y 0.005

17 F3-700601-0 (i O-ring 1 Y 0.0005  Rubber
18  F3-701000-F3 mEREAE Block carburetor combination 1 N 0.1785  Metal
19 F3-700401-0 HE Washer 2 Y 0.0007  Metal
20 BGB/T 70.1-M8x25-52 24T Screw 2 Y 0.015  Metal
21 F3-720000-F3 HWimes Carburettor 1 Y 0.8425  Metal
22 F3-700604-F3 SE4 Tracheal 4 1 Y 0.0278  Rubber
23 F3-700602-F3 &1 Trachea 1 1 Y 0.0315  Rubber
24 F3-700701-F3 ML Wire clip 8 Y 0.001 Metal
25 F3-700603-F3 SE? Trachea 2 1 Y 0.0246  Rubber
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Part code Part Name Amount Mainte- Property Notes
nance

1 F3-210000-0 BN EAT 2R Crankshaft connecting rod assembly 1 Y 5.31 Metal
2 F3-200702-0 HE Spring 6 Y 0.002 Metl
3 F3-200004-0 HEH Spring pin 3 Y 0.001 Metal
4 F3-200302-0 IR E Balance Shaft Drive Gear 1 Y 0.2005  Metal
5 F3-200405-0 HE Washer 1 Y 0.015 Metal
6  F3-600301-0 SRR IR Oil pump drive gear 1 Y 0.1285  Metal
7  BGB/T 819.1-M6x18-02 247 Screw 3 Y 0.004  Metal
8  F3-200402-0 ERL Plate 1 1 Y 0.225 Metal
9 BGB/T 276-6203 RIDERE A Deep groove ball bearings 1 Y 0.136 Metal
10 FG-202000-0 pliiE= Oil seal 1 Y 0.011  Rubber
11  BGB/T 276-6205 TRIHBERER R Deep groove ball bearings 2 Y 0.126 Metal
12 F3-230000-0 RZ. i)y Balance Shaft Assembly 1 Y 0.748 Metal
13 F3-200003-0 T Flat key 1 Y 0.001 Metal
14 BGB/T 819.1-M6x16-02 24T Screw 2 Y 0.004  Metal
15 F3-200301-0 REL Ly Balance Shaft Gear 1 Y 0.265 Metal
16 F3-200404-0 PR Lock washers 1 Y 0.0055  Metal
17 F3-200403-0 FEAR2 Plate 2 1 Y 0.0175  Metal
18  F3-200851-0 125 Nut 1 Y 0.0225  Metal
19 FG-200002-0 F Woodruff Key 1 Y 0.001 Metal
20 F3-220001-0 TEER 1 Piston 1 1 Y 0.007 Metal
21 F3-220002-0 THENL 2 Piston 2 1 Y 0.009 Metal
22 F3-221000-0 pliiE7 4 b Combined oil ring 1 Y 0.004 Metal
23 F3-221701-0 E Liner spring 1 Y 0.002 Metal
24 F3-200701-0 E Ring 2 Y 0.0005  Metal
25 F3-220201-0 TEE Piston 1 Y 0.273 Metal
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Part code Part Name Amount Mainte- y roperty Notes
nance

26 F3-200001-0 TEEGH Piston 1 Y 0.0595 Metal
27 F3-221001-0 Elba Scraper 2 Y 0.001 Metal
28  F3-210003-0 HHAIR Inner gear 1 Y 0.068 Metal
29 F3-200401-0 g Washer 1 Y 0.0212  Metal
30 F3-210002-0 HE Bush 1 Y 0.015  Metal
31 F3-214000-0 R Bearing 1 Y 0.023  Metal
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Part code

BGB/T 819.1-M5x16-02
FG-870001-0
FG-870401-0

BGB/T 896-6-B8
FG-870851-0
FG-870702-0
F3-800404-0
FG-584000-0
FG-870701-0
FG-871000-0
FG-873000-0
FG-870801-0
F3-872000-0

BQ/JR YP80-M6x20-26
F3-870000-0

BGB/T 5785-M10x1.25-32
BGB/T 93-10-B2
FG-800404-0
FG-800601-0
F3-801000-0
F3-802000-0
FG-870601-0
FG-870802-0
FG-870402-0
F3-800801-0

247

WRETHH
Satk

=l

IRBHITC

HE&

ER2

i3

R
WA E
BERRAS
Hp
EMFEEE
[-3es
FRAMES
Nk
g

HE

O E
ERREES
pliiE=)
ERFH
Rtk
EHTFHE
-

Part Name

Screw

Screw pin

Guide plate

Ring

Drive claw

Torsion spring

Plate 2

Bearing

Compressed spring
Combination drives

Spring coiling combination floor
Gasket

Left side cover combination
Bolt

Hand starting mechanism assy
Hexagon head bolt

Washer

Washer

O-ring

Combination starter ratchet
Oil seal

Starter handle

Pull

Starting lever cover

Gasket

g E
£
Amount

RS
Y/N

Mainte-
nance

<

<L <R Z T2 <R KR <R <R <R <R B < <

0.001
0.009
0.0265
0.0005
0.011
0.0005
0.0195
0.0915
0.001
0.15
0.137
0.001
0.459
0.008
0.84
0.029
0.001
0.021
0.0005
0.2835
0.0185
0.0478
0.02
0.017
0.009

B

Property

Metal

Metal
Metal
Metal
Rubber
Metal
Rubber

Plastic

Metal

Asbestos

o

Notes
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Part code Part Name Amount Mainte- Property Notes
nance

1 F3-600853-0 HEk Connector 2 Y 0.034 Plastic
2 F3-600401-0 EHLE Copper washer 2 Y 0.001 Metal
3 F3-610000-0 AR 0il Pump 1 Y 0.113

4 BGB/T 819.1-M6x20-02 24T Screw 1 Y 0.004  Metal
5 F3-670000-0 TEIRAR B Fine filter cover assembly 1 Y 0.214 Metal
6  BGB/T 70.1-M6x30-52 $24T Screw 3 Y 0.008 Metal
7 F3-600601-0 OB O-ring 1 Y 0.001  Rubber
8  F3-630000-0 HUHETE R Oil fine filter 1 N 0.0275

9 FG-620000-0 AU TE R Crude oil filter 1 N 0.002

10 FG-600701-0 EE Compressed spring 1 Y 0.009 Metal
11 FG-600801-0 SRR Oil Pump Gasket 1 Y 0.001  Asbestos
12 F3-610202-0 R JEE Pump Block 1 Y 0.0285  Metal
13 F3-610751-0 ST Outer rotor 1 Y 0.0185  Metal
14 F3-610752-0 REET Inner rotor 1 Y 0.0075 Metal
15 FG-610201-0 HRE Pump cover 1 Y 0.02 Metal
16  F3-611000-0 SRR ERAS Combined oil pump gear 1 Y 0.0395

17  FG-610001-0 1EEhEs Drive sales 1 Y 0.001 Metal
18  BGB/T 819.1-M6x30-02 9247 Screw 3 Y 0.0065  Metal
19 FG-610002-0 BRI Pin 2 Y 0.002  Metal
20  FG-600601-0 0FLE O-ring 1 Y 0.0005  Rubber
21 F3-600602-0 0F[E O-ring 2 Y 0.0001  Rubber
22 F3-603000-0 SHEEES Tubing Combination 3 1 N 0.026  Metal
23 BQ/JR YP80-M6x12-22 24 Bolt 1 Y 0.005 Metal
24 F3-600851-0 $24TM8 X 20 Screw M8 x 20 2 Y 0.0155  Metal
25 F3-600402-0 SFELE Copper washer 8 Y 0.0005  Metal
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Part code Part Name Amount Mainte- y roperty Notes
nance

26 F3-602000-0 SMEHE? Tubing Combination 2 1 N 0.0505 Metal
27  F3-600852-0 BRETMB X 22 Screw M8 x 22 2 Y 0.0135  Metl
28 F3-600201-0 piaiiil e Oil drain bolt 1 Y 0.032  Metal
29 F3-601000-0 SHEEE] Tubing Combination 1 1 Y 0.045 Metal
30 FG-500405-0 HE Washer 1 Y 0.0005  Metal
31 F3-D80000-0 SRR Rk Oil temperature sensor 1 Y 0.034
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#s 55 #s 55 #s ms

BGB/T 276-6003 7-14 BGB/T 819.1-M6x16-02 10-39 DRSEA/NGK 1-1
BGB/T 276-6004 10-33 BGB/T 819.1-M6x16-02 13-14 EFB-760000-0 12-2-27
BGB/T 276-6005-RS/C3 22 BGB/T 819.1-M6x18-02 13-7 F15-700602-0 12-2-23
BGB/T 276-6006-C3 9-1 BGB/T 819.1-M6x20-02 7-17 F15-700701-0 12-2-22
BGB/T 276-6203 10-37 BGB/T 819.1-M6x20-02 15-4 F15-700703-0 12-2-29
BGB/T 276-6203 13-9 BGB/T 819.1-M6x30-02 15-18 F15-705000-0 12-2-26
BGB/T 276-6204 10-20 BGB/T 819.1-M8x25-02 10-26 F3-100202-0 1-12
BGB/T 276-6205 9-20 BGB/T 819.2-M6x20-02 7-7 F3-100401-0 2-17
BGB/T 276-6205 13-11 BGB/T 894.1-12-B8 7-21 F3-100402-0 2-18
BGB/T 276-6206-C2 10-27 BGB/T 894.1-12-B8 11-4 F3-100403-0 1-3
BGB/T 276-6207-C3 9-6 BGB/T 894.2-15-B8 10-46 F3-100601-0 1-11
BGB/T 276-6304 10-2 BGB/T 894.2-26-B8 10-3 F3-100602-0 1-15
BGB/T 276-6305 9-8 BGB/T 894.2-26-B8 10-31 F3-100603-0 1-21
BGB/T 308-8.731G100b 6-22 BGB/T 896-6-B8 14-4 F3-100604-0 1-25
BGB/T 5783-M6x12-32 2-15 BGB/T 93-10-B2 14-17 F3-100605-0 1-18
BGB/T 5783-M6x30-32 10-52 BGB/T 93-6-B2 11-19 F3-100801-0 2-6
BGB/T 5783-M8x30-32 9-17 BGB/T 97.1-6-W2 7-5 F3-101000-0 1-2
BGB/T 5785-M10x1.25-32 14-16 BGB/T 97.1-8-W2 6-2 F3-102000-0 1-22
BGB/T 5786-M10x1.25%25-32 2-20 BGB/T 97.1-8-W2 9-18 F3-103000-0 1-16
BGB/T 5789-M6x12-32 7-18 BGB/T5789-M6x12-37 8-1-2 F3-110000-0 1-13
BGB/T 5789-M8x30-32 10-57 BGB/T5789-M6x12-37 8-2-2 F3-110001-0 3-4
BGB/T 6170-M8-32 6-1 BQ/JR YP80-M6x10-22 1-10 F3-110301-0 39
BGB/T 6186-M14x1.5-32 9-16 BQ/JR YP80-M6x12-22 1-14 F3-110302-0 3-8
BGB/T 70.1-M5x12-52 11-18 BQ/JR YP80-M6x12-22 15-23 F3-110303-0 3-6
BGB/T 70.1-M6x16-52 1-5 BQ/JR YP80-M6x14-26 2-16 F3-110304-0 37
BGB/T 70.1-M6x16-52 7-1 BQ/JR YP80-M6x16-26 10-51 F3-110305-0 33
BGB/T 70.1-M6x25-52 1-19 BQ/JR YP80-M6x20-26 14-14 F3-110306-0 3-13
BGB/T 70.1-M6x30-52 1-24 BQ/JR YP80-M6x25-26 2-8 F3-110402-0 2-14
BGB/T 70.1-M6x30-52 15-6 BQ/JR YP80-M6x30-26 52 F3-110403-0 2-13
BGB/T 70.1-M8x14-52 11-16 BQ/JR YP80-M6x30-26 11-6 F3-110701-0 3-11
BGB/T 70.1-M8x25-52 12-1-3 BQ/JR YP80-M6x40-26 53 F3-110702-0 3-12
BGB/T 70.1-M8x25-52 12-2-20 BQ/JR YP80-M6x50-26 4-9 F3-110851-0 3-1
BGB/T 70.1-M8x25-52 12-3-20 BQ/JIR YP80-M6x60-26 4-6 F3-110852-0 3-2
BGB/T 70.1-M8x50-52 1-7 BQ/JR YP81-M6x30-21 11-20 F3-112000-0 3-10
BGB/T 70.1-M8x60-52 4-10 BQ/JR YP96-14x16-W0 1-20 F3-114001-0 2-7
BGB/T 819.1-M5x16-02 14-1 CY80-01-69 7-27 F3-114201-0 2-1

Workmate Engine Manual
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F3-120000-0 2-11 F3-300801-0 4-5 F3-500004-0 10-47
F3-120403-0 2-10 F3-300801-0 5-8 F3-500201-0 10-53
F3-120851-0 29 F3-300802-0 4.3 F3-500202-0 10-24
F3-130000-0 2-4 F3-300802-0 5.7 F3-500301-0 7-3
F3-140000-0 2-12 F3-300851-0 4-7 F3-500302-0 7-37
F3-150000-0 2-5 F3-300852-0 4-8 F3-500303-0 7-4
F3-200001-0 13-26 F3-301000-0 5.5 F3-500304-0 10-34
F3-200002-0 1-27 F3-310000-0 4-4 F3-500305-0 10-49
F3-200003-0 13-13 F3-320000-0 4-1 F3-500306-0 10-45
F3-200004-0 13-3 F3-330000-0 5-11 F3-500401-0 7-22
F3-200301-0 13-15 F3-330001-0 6-19 F3-500402-0 7-19
F3-200302-0 13-4 F3-340000-0 5-1 F3-500403-0 10-40
F3-200401-0 13-29 F3-400301-0 6-14 F3-500404-0 7-29
F3-200402-0 13-8 F3-400401-0 6-9 F3-500405-0 10-43
F3-200403-0 13-17 F3-400402-0 6-17 F3-500406-0 7-2
F3-200404-0 13-16 F3-400501-0 6-24 F3-500407-0 10-54
F3-200405-0 13-5 F3-400601-0 6-15 F3-500408-0 7-35
F3-200601-0 1-28 F3-400851-0 6-13 F3-500409-0 10-25
F3-200701-0 13-24 F3-400852-0 6-4 F3-500601-0 10-50
F3-200702-0 13-2 F3-401000-0 6-23 F3-500701-0 7-23
F3-200801-0 1-26 F3-402000-0 6-7 F3-500703-0 7-26
F3-200851-0 6-16 F3-403000-0 6-6 F3-500751-0 7-15
F3-200851-0 13-18 F3-404000-0 6-5 F3-500851-0 7-28
F3-201000-0 1-23 F3-411000-0 6-10 F3-500852-0 7-34
F3-210000-0 13-1 F3-413000-0 6-11 F3-501000-0 7-24
F3-210002-0 13-30 F3-414000-0 6-12 F3-502000-0 10-55
F3-210003-0 13-28 F3-420401-0 6-26 F3-503000-0 10-36
F3-214000-0 13-31 F3-420402-0 6-20 F3-504000-0 10-1
F3-220001-0 13-20 F3-420701-0 6-8 F3-505000-0 10-41
F3-220002-0 13-21 F3-421000-0 6-21 F3-510001-0 10-48
F3-220201-0 13-25 F3-422000-0 6-25 F3-510301-0 10-38
F3-221000-0 13-22 F3-423000-0 6-18 F3-510302-0 10-56
F3-221001-0 13-27 F3-424000-0 6-27 F3-510304-0 10-35
F3-221701-0 13-23 F3-500001-0 7-38 F3-510305-0 10-42
F3-230000-0 13-12 F3-500002-0 7-36 F3-520001-0 10-13
F3-300401-0 5-6 F3-500003-0 10-44 F3-520302-0 10-9
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#e ms #s S #s Es

F3-520303-0 10-7 F3-580405-0 9-10 F3-700601-0 12-2-17
F3-520304-0 10-11 F3-580410-0 10-23 F3-700601-0 12-3-17
F3-520305-0 10-12 F3-580601-0 9-14 F3-700602-F3 12-3-23
F3-520306-0 10-4 F3-580701-0 9-3 F3-700603-F3 12-3-25
F3-520307-0 10-16 F3-580852-0 10-21 F3-700604-F3 12-3-22
F3-520401-0 10-6 F3-581201-0 9-11 F3-700605-F3 12-3-4
F3-520402-0 10-10 F3-581301-0 9-5 F3-700606-F2 12-2-24
F3-520403-0 10-15 F3-581601-0 9-9 F3-700607-F2 12-2-28
F3-520404-0 10-14 F3-581851-0 9-7 F3-700701-F3 12-3-24
F3-520406-0 10-18 F3-582000-0 9-22 F3-700851-0 8-1-6
F3-521000-0 10-8 F3-583000-0 9-12 F3-700851-0 8-2-6
F3-522000-0 10-5 F3-584000-0 9-26 F3-701000-0 12-1-18
F3-524000-0 10-17 F3-586000-0 9-27 F3-701000-F2 12-2-18
F3-530000-0 7-32 F3-600201-0 15-28 F3-701000-F3 12-3-18
F3-540001-0 7-16 F3-600301-0 13-6 F3-702000-0 8-1-5
F3-540002-0 7-12 F3-600401-0 15-2 F3-702000-0 8-2-5
F3-540201-0 7-13 F3-600402-0 15-25 F3-703000-0 12-1-2
F3-540401-0 7-8 F3-600601-0 15-7 F3-703000-0 12-2-2
F3-540701-0 7-10 F3-600602-0 15-21 F3-703000-0 12-3-2
F3-540751-0 7-11 F3-600851-0 15-24 F3-704000-F2 12-2-25
F3-540851-0 7-9 F3-600852-0 15-27 F3-710501-F2 12-2-3
F3-550702-0 7-31 F3-600853-0 15-1 F3-710501-F3 12-3-3
F3-551000-0 7-30 F3-601000-0 15-29 F3-710601-0 12-1-8
F3-560000-0 7-25 F3-602000-0 15-26 F3-710601-0 12-2-8
F3-570001-0 10-29 F3-603000-0 15-22 F3-710601-0 12-3-8
F3-570301-0 10-32 F3-610000-0 15-3 F3-710602-0 12-1-5
F3-570302-0 10-28 F3-610202-0 15-12 F3-710602-F3 12-2-5
F3-570701-0 10-30 F3-610751-0 15-13 F3-710602-F3 12-3-5
F3-580001-0 9-2 F3-610752-0 15-14 F3-710702-F2 12-2-4
F3-580301-0 9-4 F3-611000-0 15-16 F3-720000-0 12-1-4
F3-580302-0 9-19 F3-630000-0 15-8 F3-720000-F2 12-2-21
F3-580303-0 9-13 F3-670000-0 15-5 F3-720000-F3 12-3-21
F3-580304-0 9-29 F3-700401-0 12-1-19 F3-730401-0 8-1-1
F3-580307-0 10-22 F3-700401-0 12-2-19 F3-730401-0 8-2-1
F3-580401-0 9-23 F3-700401-0 12-3-19 F3-730402-0 8-1-3

F3-580402-0 9-15 F3-700601-0 12-1-17 F3-730402-0 8-2-3
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F3-730403-0 8-1-12 FG-100601-0 1-6 FG-710603-0 12-1-13
F3-730403-0 8-2-12 FG-100701-0 1-17 FG-710603-0 12-2-13
F3-740000-0 8-1-4 FG-102000-0 1-29 FG-710603-0 12-3-13
F3-740000-0 8-2-4 FG-110601-0 3-5 FG-710701-0 12-1-11
F3-750000-0 8-1-11 FG-200002-0 13-19 FG-710701-0 12-2-11
F3-750000-F2 8-2-11 FG-202000-0 13-10 FG-710701-0 12-3-11
F3-750000-F3 8-1-11 FG-400601-0 6-3 FG-710801-0 12-1-16
F3-800001-0 11-8 FG-500405-0 15-30 FG-710801-0 12-2-16
F3-800002-0 11-5 FG-505000-0 7-33 FG-710801-0 12-3-16
F3-800003-0 11-13 FG-580305-0 9-28 FG-711000-0 12-1-1
F3-800301-0 11-7 FG-580402-0 9-25 FG-711000-0 12-2-1
F3-800302-0 11-1 FG-583851-0 9-21 FG-711000-0 12-3-1
F3-800401-0 11-3 FG-584000-0 14-8 FG-712000-0 12-1-9
F3-800402-0 11-11 FG-586000-0 9-24 FG-712000-0 12-2-9
F3-800403-0 11-17 FG-600601-0 15-20 FG-712000-0 12-3-9
F3-800404-0 14-7 FG-600701-0 15-10 FG-713000-0 12-1-7
F3-800801-0 14-25 FG-600801-0 15-11 FG-713000-0 12-2-7
F3-801000-0 14-20 FG-610001-0 15-17 FG-713000-0 12-3-7
F3-802000-0 14-21 FG-610002-0 15-19 FG-750801-0 8-1-9
F3-803000-0 11-2 FG-610201-0 15-15 FG-750801-0 8-2-9
F3-804000-0 11-10 FG-620000-0 15-9 FG-754000-0 8-1-13
F3-830000-0 11-14 FG-710401-0 12-1-15 FG-754000-0 8-2-13
F3-860000-0 11-12 FG-710401-0 12-2-15 FG-754001-0 8-1-8
F3-870000-0 14-15 FG-710401-0 12-3-15 FG-754001-0 8-2-8
F3-872000-0 14-13 FG-710501-0 12-1-6 FG-754401-0 8-1-10
F3-D51000-0 11-21 FG-710501-0 12-2-6 FG-754401-0 8-2-10
F3-D52000-0 11-15 FG-710501-0 12-3-6 FG-800404-0 14-18
F3-D60000-0 11-9 FG-710502-0 12-1-14 FG-800601-0 14-19
F3-D70000-0 7-6 FG-710502-0 12-3-14 FG-870001-0 14-2
F3-D80000-0 15-31 FG-710502-F2 12-2-14 FG-870401-0 14-3
FA-300001-0 4-2 FG-710503-0 12-1-12 FG-870402-0 14-24
FB-100405-0 1-9 FG-710503-0 12-2-12 FG-870601-0 14-22
FB-110851-0 1-8 FG-710503-0 12-3-12 FG-870701-0 14-9
FG-100001-0 2-3 FG-710504-0 12-1-10 FG-870702-0 14-6
FG-100201-0 1-4 FG-710504-0 12-2-10 FG-870801-0 14-12
FG-100402-0 2-19 FG-710504-0 12-3-10 FG-870802-0 14-23
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FG-870851-0 14-5

FG-871000-0 14-10

FG-873000-0 14-11

GB/T29.2-M8x30-21 8-1-7

GB/T29.2-M8x30-21 8-2-7

ZA1-300203-0 59

ZA1-300601-0 5-4

ZA1-300604-0 5-10

ZA1-402000-0 7-20

ZA1-500402-0 10-19
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